PRODUKTDATENBLATT

SGK 25

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten
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MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Kurzinformation

Schutzgitter aus Kunststoff, DN 250

Be- und Entliiftung
Kunststoff

0,1 kg

250 mm

297 mm

297 mm

mm

65 °C

1 Stick

Cc
4012799591627

® SGK 20
® SGK 25
® SGK 30
@ SGK 35
® SGK 40
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Mafl3zeichnung [mm]
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